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Direction
Roding Hall — Seymour Field

72 stops

Open route schedule

Roding Hall

Piggotts Farm

Coopersale Lane

Theydon Bois Green

Village Hall

Wake Arms

Lodge Road

Ambresbury Banks

Park Cottages

Bell Common

Bury Lane

Tesco Store

Nicholl Road

Woodlands

Railway Station

Woodlands

Nicholl Road

Church

Council Offices

Maltings Lane

St Margaret's Hospital - main Rd

Route schedule
Roding Hall — Seymour Field

Monday 06:58

Tuesday 06:58

Wednesday 06:58

Thursday 06:58

Friday 06:58

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Roding Hall

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-620-1571960998-2572088843
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-620-1571960998-2572088843
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-620-1571960998-2572088843


Coopersale Turning

Woodside

Hurricane Way

Park Close

The Kings Head

Elm Gardens

Emberson Way

Skips Corner

Blackhorse Lane

The Talbot

Harvester

The Phoenix

Bobbingworth Mill

Blake Hall Road

Blake Hall Turning

Bilsdens Cottages

The Rosary

Aukingford Gardens

Four Wantz

Great Lawn

Ongar Station

Bansons Ln

Stanley Place

Two Brewers

Long Fields

Coopers Hill

The Stag

Garden Centre

Langford Bridge Farm



Kelvedon Hall

The Priors

Secret Bunker

Church Road

The Eagle

Fox Hatch House

Stocks Lane

Elmtree Avenue

Outing's Lane

Hook End

Blackmore House

Mill Ln

Plovers Mead

Pettits Ln

Swallow Cross

The Plough Mountnessing

Burnthouse Lane

The Leas

Whadden Chase

Alms Houses

Market Place

Seymour Field



Direction
Market Place — Roding Hall

71 stops

Open route schedule

Market Place

Alms Houses

Whadden Chase

The Leas

Burnthouse Lane

The Plough Mountnessing

Swallow Cross

Pettits Ln

Plovers Mead

Mill Ln

Blackmore House

Hook End

Outing's Lane

Elmtree Avenue

Stocks Lane

Fox Hatch House

The Eagle

Church Road

Secret Bunker

The Priors

Kelvedon Hall

Langford Bridge Farm

Garden Centre

The Stag

Coopers Hill

Route schedule
Market Place — Roding Hall

Monday 15:43

Tuesday 15:43

Wednesday 15:43

Thursday 15:43

Friday 15:43

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Market Place

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-620-1571960998-2572088843


Long Fields

Two Brewers

Stanley Place

Bansons Ln

Ongar Station

Great Lawn

Four Wantz

Aukingford Gardens

The Rosary

Bilsdens Cottages

Blake Hall Turning

Blake Hall Road

Bobbingworth Mill

The Phoenix

Harvester

The Talbot

Blackhorse Lane

Skips Corner

Emberson Way

Elm Gardens

The Kings Head

Park Close

Hurricane Way

Woodside

Coopersale Turning

St Margaret's Hospital - main Rd

Maltings Lane

Council Offices



Church

Nicholl Road

Woodlands

Railway Station

Woodlands

Nicholl Road

Tesco Store

Bury Lane

Bell Common

Park Cottages

Ambresbury Banks

Lodge Road

Wake Arms

Village Hall

Theydon Bois Green

Coopersale Lane

Piggotts Farm

Roding Hall

620 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chelmsford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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